
VP of Sales
Tim Freiner
314-497-4491 (Cell)
800-768-8377 (Fax)
timf@pottersignal.com

Director of BDM
Jeff Merwin
314-422-6887 (Cell)
jeffm@pottersignal.com

EMEA Business 
Development Manager
Stephen Broadley
+44 7803 206590 (Cell)
steveb@pottersignal.com

Corrosion Quoting & 
Technical Support
866-956-1211
800-768-8377 (Fax)
corrosion@pottersignal.com

Customer Support
Customer Service: 866-572-3005
sales@pottersignal.com
tech@pottersignal.com
orders@pottersignal.com
www.pottersignal.com
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Sprinkler
Sales Team

Inside Sales3

West
Jeff Merwin
314-422-6887 (Cell) 
jeffm@pottersignal.com

South Central
Tate Hitzeman
214-205-3740 (Cell) 
tateh@pottersignal.com

North Central
Jeff Merwin
314-422-6887 (Cell) 
jeffm@pottersignal.com

Southeast
Mike Ellwein
816-872-9103 (Cell)
mikee@pottersignal.com

Northeast
Danielle Fowler
410-972-1122 (Cell)
daniellef@pottersignal.com

West
Bryan Kirkpatrick
314-503-6458 (Cell)
bryank@pottersignal.com

East
Randy McPeak
314-853-6983 (Cell)
randym@pottersignal.com


